
Please submit form to Customer Service by Fax: 408-865-1406 or E-mail: alzetcs@durect.com

Name: Name:

Organization: Organization:

Address: Address:

City:     State:    Zip: City:     State:    Zip:

County (CA & TX only): County (CA & TX only):

Country: Country:

Telephone: Purchase Order #

Fax: Credit Card # (exp. Date):

e-mail: Telephone:

Order placed by (Required): Need by Date:

Telephone: (Required): Special Instructions?

Researcher's Name: Is your institution taxable? (CA & TX only)

Item Order# Quantity Item Order# Quantity

Model 1003D* 0000289 PE Catheter Tubing
3

0007750

Model 1007D* 0000290 Vinyl Catheter Tubing
3

0007760

Model 1002* 0004317 Mouse Jugular Catheter (MJC)
4

0007700

Model 1004* 0009922 MJC - Adjustable Length
4

0007701

Model 2001D* 0000294 MJC - Large Tip
4

0007702

Model 2001* 0000292

Rat Jugular Catheter
4 0007710Model 2002* 0000296

Rat Femoral Catheter
4 0007720Model 2004* 0000298

Model 2006* 0007223 Rat Intrathecal Catheter
4

0007740

Model 2ML1* 0000323 Rat Intrathecal Catheter - Short
4

0007741

Model 2ML2* 0000325 AutoClip (9 mm) - 100 Clips 0009950

Model 2ML4* 0000327 AutoClip Kit 100
6

0009953

Brain Infusion Kit 1** 0004760 AutoClip Kit 500
7

0009954

Brain Infusion Kit 2** 0008663 AutoClip Applier 0009956

Brain Infusion Kit 3** 0008851 AutoClip Remover 0009957

Loctite Adhesive
1

0008670 Reflex Wound Clips - 100 (7mm) 0009971

Filling Tubes for 100 µl pumps
2

0007988 Reflex Kit 100
6

0009972

Filling Tubes for 200 µl pumps
2

0007987 Reflex Kit 500
7

0009973

Filling Tubes for 2 ml pumps
2

0007986 Reflex Applier 0009974

ALZAID Test Kit
5

0004750 Reflex Clip Remover 0009976

5
ALZAID Test Kits are priced per kit (contains materials for four assays).

6
Kit 100 includes Applier, Remover and 100 wound clips.

7
Kit 500 includes Applier, Remover and 500 wound clips.

3
Vinyl and PE Tubing are priced per bag; each bag contains 10 tubes.

4
Specialty catheters are priced and packaged individually.

2
Filling tubes are priced per tube and must be ordered in multiples of 10.

Thank you for your order!

You will receive confirmation within 72 hours to verify shipping and pricing. If you have questions, please contact Customer Service 

at DURECT Corporation by phone: 877-922-5938, Fax: 408-865-1406 or E-mail: alzetcs@durect.com

We accept credit cards (VISA, MasterCard, or American Express) for orders from the US and Canada only.

1
Loctite Adhesive is priced per tube and can be ordered in any quantity.

ORDER FORM FOR ALZET® PRODUCTS - DURECT CORPORATION

Billing Information Shipping Information

Pricing -- Packaging -- Units of Measure

*Pumps are priced per pump and must be ordered in multiples of 10. Every 

10 pumps comes with one filling tube and 10 flow moderators.

**Brain Infusion Kits are priced per kit (Contain materials for ten infusions).

Mouse Intrathecal4 0007743


	Fax: 
	email: 
	Order placed by Required: 
	Telephone Required: 
	Researchers Name: 
	0000289: 
	0000290: 
	0007760: 
	0004317: 
	0007700: 
	0009922: 
	0007701: 
	0000294: 
	0007702: 
	0000292: 
	0000296: 
	0000298: 
	0007223: 
	0007740: 
	0000323: 
	0007741: 
	0000325: 
	0009950: 
	0000327: 
	0009953: 
	0004760: 
	0009954: 
	0008663: 
	0009956: 
	0008851: 
	0009957: 
	0008670: 
	0009971: 
	0007988: 
	0009972: 
	0007987: 
	0009973: 
	0007986: 
	0009974: 
	0004750: 
	0009976: 
	Name: 
	Organization: 
	AddressRow2: 
	City: 
	State: 
	County: 
	Country: 
	PO Number: 
	Credit card # / Expiration Date: 
	Telephone: 
	Special Instructions: 
	Zip: 
	Name 2: 
	Organization 2: 
	Address Row 3: 
	Address Row 4: 
	City 2: 
	State 2: 
	Zip 2: 
	County CA & TX only: 
	Country 2: 
	Telephone 2: 
	0007750: 
	Address: 
	Date3_af_date: 
	Dropdown4: []
	0007743: 
	0007710: 
	0007720: 


