ORDER FORM FOR ALZET® PRODUCTS - DURECT CORPORATION				
Billing Information	Shipping Information			
Name:	Name:			
Organization:	Organization:			
Address:	Address:			
City: State: Zip:	City: State: Zip:			
County (CA & TX only):	County (CA & TX only):			
Country:	Country:			
Telephone:	Purchase Order #			
Fax:	Credit Card # (exp. Date):			
e-mail:	Telephone:			
Order placed by (Required):	Need by Date:			
Telephone: (Required):	Special Instructions?			
Researcher's Name:	Is your institution taxable? (CA & TX only)			

Item	Order#	Quantity	Item	Order#	Quantity
Model 1003D*	0000289		PE Catheter Tubing ³	0007750	
Model 1007D*	0000290		Vinyl Catheter Tubing ³	0007760	
Model 1002*	0004317		Mouse Jugular Catheter (MJC) ⁴	0007700	
Model 1004*	0009922		MJC - Adjustable Length ⁴	0007701	
Model 2001D*	0000294		MJC - Large Tip ⁴	0007702	
Model 2001*	0000292		Mouse Intrathecal ⁴	0007743	
Model 2002*	0000296		Rat Jugular Catheter ⁴	0007710	
Model 2004*	0000298		Rat Femoral Catheter ⁴	0007720	
Model 2006*	0007223		Rat Intrathecal Catheter ⁴	0007740	
Model 2ML1*	0000323		Rat Intrathecal Catheter - Short ⁴	0007741	
Model 2ML2*	0000325		AutoClip (9 mm) - 100 Clips	0009950	
Model 2ML4*	0000327		AutoClip Kit 100 ⁶	0009953	
Brain Infusion Kit 1**	0004760		AutoClip Kit 500 ⁷	0009954	
Brain Infusion Kit 2**	0008663		AutoClip Applier	0009956	
Brain Infusion Kit 3**	0008851		AutoClip Remover	0009957	
Loctite Adhesive ¹	0008670		Reflex Wound Clips - 100 (7mm)	0009971	
Filling Tubes for 100 µl pumps ²	0007988		Reflex Kit 100 ⁶	0009972	
Filling Tubes for 200 µl pumps ²	0007987		Reflex Kit 500 ⁷	0009973	
Filling Tubes for 2 ml pumps ²	0007986		Reflex Applier	0009974	
ALZAID Test Kit ⁵	0004750		Reflex Clip Remover	0009976	

Pricing -- Packaging -- Units of Measure

*Pumps are priced per pump and must be ordered in multiples of 10. Every 10 pumps comes with one filling tube and 10 flow moderators.

**Brain Infusion Kits are priced per kit (Contain materials for ten infusions).

¹**Loctite Adhesive** is priced per tube and can be ordered in any quantity.

²Filling tubes are priced per tube and must be ordered in multiples of 10.

³Vinyl and PE Tubing are priced per bag; each bag contains 10 tubes.

⁴Specialty catheters are priced and packaged individually.

ALZAID Test Kits are priced per kit (contains materials for four assays).

Kit 100 includes Applier, Remover and 100 wound clips.

'Kit 500 includes Applier, Remover and 500 wound clips.

We accept credit cards (VISA, MasterCard, or American Express) for orders from the US and Canada only.